Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

20. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity - Shown: 86

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$30000.00 1 232 Holly Cat Carrera Zane Davis 663.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC
$17000.00 2 288 Smart Time Out Nick Dowers 658.00 Jerry Beukelman
$10000.00 3 208 The King N Diamonds Tucker Robinson 657.50 Mike & Linda Silveira

$7500.00 4T 238 CR Talkin Tuff Zane Davis 656.50 C Ranches Inc

$7500.00 4T 266 Forever OnTime Clayton Edsall 656.50 K & L Phillips
$6000.00 6 259 Sweet Voodoo Mama Augusta Buerger 655.50 Joyce Pearson
$5000.00 7 281 Redneck Royalty Justin Wright 653.00 Janet Handtmann
$4500.00 8 272 Magical Couper Ride Lance Johnston 652.00 Rocking BS Ranch
$4000.00 9 269 Montoya Metal Ted Robinson 650.00 T 4 Cattle Co
$3000.00 10 234 Full Metallic Moon Wyatt Fisher 649.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
$2500.00 11 209 SJR Talkin Shine Jacob Barry 648.50 Kristin M Bacchetti
$2200.00 12T 274 Peptilion Jake Telford 648.00 Robert & Julie Strenge
$2200.00 12T 273 Shine Yer Gun Jake Telford 648.00 Michelle Cannon
$2200.00 12T 255 Recy Once In A While Les Oswald 648.00 Lesley Cummins Trust
$2100.00 15 275 Yourgunnaloveme Tucker Robinson 647.50 Loren Booth

$1950.00 16T 262 Honie Badger Nick Dowers 645.50 Amelia Wakley

$1950.00 16T 284 One Time Melody Russell Dilday 645.50 Cajun Cowboys

$1600.00 18T 247 One Fancy Savannah David Thacker 645.00 Jordan Norcutt
$1600.00 18T 205 Star Chromed Cat Tina Robinson 645.00 Melony & Terry Reed
$1600.00 18T 251 Satisfyd Jesse Spence 645.00 Jesse Spence
21 265 Smart Mr Metallic Clayton Edsall 643.00 Jack/Zan Peat
22T 264 One Tonka Toy Clayton Edsall 642.00 Redgie Probst
22T 260 Quizzicality Augusta Buerger 642.00 Anne Reynolds
22T 206 Once Upon A Hicapoo Tina Robinson 642.00 Melony & Terry Reed
25T 228 Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold 641.50 Paul Wilinski
25T 204 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold 641.50 Ken/Ramona Wold
27 280 Time To Delight Jared Jones 641.00 Janet Handtmann
28T 254 Sista Jackson Tyus Olson 640.50 Tyus Olson
28T 283 SDP Speed Dial Jared Jones 640.50 Justin Wright
28T 279 Nurses Look Smart Jared Jones 640.50 Jim & Linda Schrack
28T 263 Please Pepto Nick Dowers 640.50 Trigg Marquiss
28T 246 Mister Good Tyme Chris Krieg 640.50 Ward Ranch
33 286 Metallic Maeden Russell Dilday 639.50 Russell/Carolyn Dilday
34 210 Shiny All The Time Jeremy Meador 639.00 Alward Ranches Inc
35 253 G Fifty Five Todd Bergen 637.50 Eric Storey
36 256 One Stylish Cool Cat Les Oswald 635.50 DTF Venture LLC
37 233 With Expression Wyatt Fisher 634.00 Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny
38T 276 Once In A Rey Boon Nicolas Barthelemy 633.00 White Tail Ranch PH
38T 216 SJR Smooth Caddy Todd Fitch 633.00 Stan Rowlan
40 244 The Atomic Blonde John Ward 632.50 Peggy Biller
41T 271 Smokin Little EImo Monica Caetano 632.00 John Pascoe
41T 203 Its Time For Style Ken Wold 632.00 Daniel J Perez
43 222 Meradas Reyvenge Clay Roeser 631.50 Bernie Kelly
44 229 Very Ebony Boon Ryan Thomas 631.00 Bill Zumstein
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Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

Reachin For The Boon
RO One Time Cayenne
Washakie Cat

Ozzy Cat

One Rusty Diamond
Sparkling Metal Man
Moonreys Merada

Lil Outside Dee Line
Nicsfavoritediamond
LK Skyline Boon
Roan Hickory Boon
Fresno Brave

CR Better Off Tuff
Khaleesi Diamond
Gunnys CD Olena
Cats Eticket Time
Blame Her On Whizkey
Dust In The Wynd
Reydium Cat

SLN Dirty Sexy Money
Tomcatn Plaboy
Echos Dual Rey

MBL Aces Lena

DT On Ireland Time
Aint Waistin Time
Gotta Blue Eyed Baby
Rock Me Bae

Cat Called Maduce
Boonshine Gin
Cowboy Nathan

PG

Shes Ful Of Metallic
Little Blue Boot

Sally Be Tuff

Stylish Hickory Time
Hoo Dat

Jerry Jonez

Gotta Tee Time
Shiney Red Rocks

Im Mister Right Now
Bring Metallic Money
Blu Label

Mallory Holland-Valdez
Travis Mankins
Jacob Barry
John Ward
David Thacker
Russell Dilday
Clay Roeser
Luis Valdez

Nic Howard
Clay Roeser
Jeremy Knoles
Monica Caetano
Kristy McCann
Travis Mankins
David Thacker
Matthew Mori
Tenley Haaby
Wyatt Fisher
Nate Pace
Jacob Barry
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Nick Dowers
Will Pennebaker
Roger Braa
Matthew Mori
Chris Krieg
Corey Odle

Flint Lee
Jeremy Meador
Clay Damuth
Leonardo Valdez
Lance Johnston
Luis Valdez
Clayton Edsall
Jason Romney
Zane Davis
Jeremy Knoles
John Ward
Clayton Edsall
John Ward
James Robert (JR) Marshall
Justin Wright
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Cynthia OConnell
Alexandra Santos

Dan Fox

Crazy Train Partners
Gail Sprenger Kolbe
William McElligott Sr
Britt Williams

Karen Reed

Ruth Jone

Bernie Kelly
Trey/Dayna Wasserburger
MCPH, LLC

Kristy McCann

Michelle Thompson
Debi Michaels

Betsy Searle

Tenley Haaby

Nancy MacDonald
Pace Performance Horses
Bill Tointon

Charles Mills

Triple D Ranches

Mark Beck

Leslee Singer

Kyla Rianda

Carmen Johnson
Dorlisa Gutches

Janet Kubichek

Julie Masner

Emily Almquist
Leonardo Valdez

Brad Englert

Robert Elliott

K & L Phillips
Brett/Kandice Wessman
John Semanik
Jeremy/Jennifer Knoles
Monica Etcheverry
Vivian Robertson

Mary Madland/Ward Ranch
Mike Pressley

Bill Stevenson

21. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity - Shown: 67

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$15000.00 1 259 Sweet Voodoo Mama Augusta Buerger 655.50 Joyce Pearson
$7500.00 2 269 Montoya Metal Ted Robinson 650.00 T 4 Cattle Co
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Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

Full Metallic Moon
SJR Talkin Shine
Peptilion

Shine Yer Gun

Recy Once In A While
One Time Melody
One Fancy Savannah
Star Chromed Cat
Satisfyd

Quizzicality

Once Upon A Hicapoo
Brothers Belledancer
Reverend Jackson
Time To Delight

Sista Jackson

SDP Speed Dial
Nurses Look Smart
Mister Good Tyme
Metallic Maeden
Shiny All The Time
One Stylish Cool Cat
With Expression
Once In A Rey Boon
SJR Smooth Caddy
The Atomic Blonde
Smokin Little EImo

Its Time For Style
Meradas Reyvenge
Very Ebony Boon
Reachin For The Boon
RO One Time Cayenne
Washakie Cat

Ozzy Cat

One Rusty Diamond
Sparkling Metal Man
Moonreys Merada

Lil Outside Dee Line
Nicsfavoritediamond
LK Skyline Boon
Roan Hickory Boon
Fresno Brave

CR Better Off Tuff
Khaleesi Diamond
Gunnys CD Olena
Cats Eticket Time
Blame Her On Whizkey

Wyatt Fisher
Jacob Barry
Jake Telford
Jake Telford
Les Oswald
Russell Dilday
David Thacker
Tina Robinson
Jesse Spence
Augusta Buerger
Tina Robinson
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Jared Jones
Tyus Olson
Jared Jones
Jared Jones
Chris Krieg
Russell Dilday
Jeremy Meador
Les Oswald
Wyatt Fisher
Nicolas Barthelemy
Todd Fitch

John Ward
Monica Caetano
Ken Wold

Clay Roeser
Ryan Thomas
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Travis Mankins
Jacob Barry
John Ward
David Thacker
Russell Dilday
Clay Roeser
Luis Valdez

Nic Howard
Clay Roeser
Jeremy Knoles
Monica Caetano
Kristy McCann
Travis Mankins
David Thacker
Matthew Mori
Tenley Haaby
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Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Kristin M Bacchetti
Robert & Julie Strenge
Michelle Cannon
Lesley Cummins Trust
Cajun Cowboys
Jordan Norcutt
Melony & Terry Reed
Jesse Spence

Anne Reynolds
Melony & Terry Reed
Paul Wilinski
Ken/Ramona Wold
Janet Handtmann
Tyus Olson

Justin Wright

Jim & Linda Schrack
Ward Ranch
Russell/Carolyn Dilday
Alward Ranches Inc
DTF Venture LLC
Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny
White Tail Ranch PH
Stan Rowlan

Peggy Biller

John Pascoe

Daniel J Perez

Bernie Kelly

Bill Zumstein

Cynthia OConnell
Alexandra Santos

Dan Fox

Crazy Train Partners
Gail Sprenger Kolbe
William McElligott Sr
Britt Williams

Karen Reed

Ruth Jone

Bernie Kelly
Trey/Dayna Wasserburger
MCPH, LLC

Kristy McCann
Michelle Thompson
Debi Michaels

Betsy Searle

Tenley Haaby
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Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

Dust In The Wynd
Reydium Cat

SLN Dirty Sexy Money
Tomcatn Plaboy

MBL Aces Lena

DT On Ireland Time
Aint Waistin Time
Gotta Blue Eyed Baby
Rock Me Bae

Cat Called Maduce
Boonshine Gin
Cowboy Nathan

PG

Little Blue Boot
Stylish Hickory Time
Jerry Jonez

Gotta Tee Time

Im Mister Right Now
Bring Metallic Money

22. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity - Shown: 32

Wyatt Fisher

Nate Pace

Jacob Barry

Mallory Holland-Valdez
Will Pennebaker
Roger Braa

Matthew Mori

Chris Krieg

Corey Odle

Flint Lee

Jeremy Meador

Clay Damuth

Leonardo Valdez

Luis Valdez

Jason Romney
Jeremy Knoles

John Ward

John Ward

James Robert (JR) Marshall
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Nancy MacDonald

Pace Performance Horses
Bill Tointon

Charles Mills

Mark Beck

Leslee Singer

Kyla Rianda

Carmen Johnson

Dorlisa Gutches

Janet Kubichek

Julie Masner

Emily Almquist

Leonardo Valdez

Robert Elliott
Brett/Kandice Wessman
Jeremy/Jennifer Knoles
Monica Etcheverry

Mary Madland/Ward Ranch
Mike Pressley

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$7000.00 1 259 Sweet Voodoo Mama Augusta Buerger 655.50 Joyce Pearson
$4000.00 2 234 Full Metallic Moon Wyatt Fisher 649.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
$3000.00 3 209 SJR Talkin Shine Jacob Barry 648.50 Kristin M Bacchetti
$2500.00 4 247 One Fancy Savannah David Thacker 645.00 Jordan Norcutt
$2000.00 5 260 Quizzicality Augusta Buerger 642.00 Anne Reynolds
$1500.00 6 254 Sista Jackson Tyus Olson 640.50 Tyus Olson
$1000.00 7 233 With Expression Whyatt Fisher 634.00 Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny
$1000.00 8 222 Meradas Reyvenge Clay Roeser 631.50 Bernie Kelly
$500.00 9T 226 Reachin For The Boon Mallory Holland-Valdez 630.50 Cynthia OConnell
$500.00 9T 213 RO One Time Cayenne Travis Mankins 630.50 Alexandra Santos
11 207 Washakie Cat Jacob Barry 630.00 Dan Fox
12 236 One Rusty Diamond David Thacker 629.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe
13T 224 Moonreys Merada Clay Roeser 628.50 Britt Williams
13T 249 Lil Outside Dee Line Luis Valdez 628.50 Karen Reed

15 282 Nicsfavoritediamond Nic Howard 628.00 Ruth Jone

16 223 LK Skyline Boon Clay Roeser 627.50 Bernie Kelly

17 235 CR Better Off Tuff Kristy McCann 626.50 Kristy McCann

18 214 Khaleesi Diamond Travis Mankins 626.00 Michelle Thompson

19 215 Gunnys CD Olena David Thacker 625.50 Debi Michaels

20 218 Cats Eticket Time Matthew Mori 620.00 Betsy Searle

21 239 Blame Her On Whizkey Tenley Haaby 619.50 Tenley Haaby

22 220 DustIn The Wynd Whyatt Fisher 618.50 Nancy MacDonald

23 225 Reydium Cat Nate Pace 617.50 Pace Performance Horses

24 252 SLN Dirty Sexy Money Jacob Barry 615.50 Bill Tointon

25 261 Tomcatn Plaboy Mallory Holland-Valdez 615.00 Charles Mills



26T 201
26T 219
28 217
29 202

30 290
31 250
32 268

Show #9132020

DT On Ireland Time
Aint Waistin Time
Rock Me Bae
Cowboy Nathan

PG

Little Blue Boot
Bring Metallic Money

: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

Roger Braa
Matthew Mori
Corey Odle

Clay Damuth
Leonardo Valdez
Luis Valdez

James Robert (JR) Marshall

610.50
610.50
609.50
600.00
595.00
423.50
390.50

Leslee Singer
Kyla Rianda
Dorlisa Gutches
Emily Almquist
Leonardo Valdez
Robert Elliott
Mike Pressley

23. NRCHA L1LOSB: Level One Limited Open Snaffle Bit - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1470.00 1 254 Sista Jackson Tyus Olson 640.50 Tyus Olson
$1102.50 2T 226 Reachin For The Boon Mallory Holland-Valdez 630.50 Cynthia OConnell
$1102.50 2T 213 RO One Time Cayenne Travis Mankins 630.50 Alexandra Santos
$735.00 4 249 Lil Outside Dee Line Luis Valdez 628.50 Karen Reed
$490.00 5 235 CR Better Off Tuff Kristy McCann 626.50 Kristy McCann
6 214 Khaleesi Diamond Travis Mankins 626.00 Michelle Thompson
7 218 Cats Eticket Time Matthew Mori 620.00 Betsy Searle
8 239 Blame Her On Whizkey Tenley Haaby 619.50 Tenley Haaby
9 225 Reydium Cat Nate Pace 617.50 Pace Performance Horses
10 261 Tomcatn Plaboy Mallory Holland-Valdez 615.00 Charles Mills
11 202 Cowboy Nathan Clay Damuth 600.00 Emily Almquist
12 290 PG Leonardo Valdez 595.00 Leonardo Valdez
13 250 Little Blue Boot Luis Valdez 423.50 Robert Elliott
14 268 Bring Metallic Money James Robert (JR) Marshall  390.50 Mike Pressley



